
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

NS 

No. 

811 

69 

318 

64 

713 

168 

65 

117 

93 

91 

310 

2 

94 

586 

30 

22 

383 

304 

52 

87 

5 

6 

191 

171 

447 

216 

3 

195 

92 

272 

67 

7 

1 

34 

33 

23 

Name 

Kevin Kexel 

Chris Hüther 

Andre Orth 

Alexander Schenk 

Niclas Christ 

Cristopher Richter 

Frank Dorner 

Mario Seipp 

Sebastian Kalbfleisch 

Michael Wenzel 

Philipp Voigt 

Dirk Roos 

Oliver Klein 

Mark Hoffmann 

Florian Zilz 

Michael Seipp 

Christian Mathes 

Christoph Podliwski 

Maik Müller 

Florian Nargang 

Daniel Arnhold 

Thorsten Bleike 

Jonas Eiffler 

Martin Oswald 

Stefan Stein 

Andreas Koch 

Gerhardt Bühne 

Bernd Schneidmüller 

Alexander Funk 

Maximilian Alexander 

Maik Wiegand 

Stefan Wirth 

Gerrit Linderstroth 

Thorsten Weisbrod 

Christoph Nargang 

Daniel Schäfer 

Team 

Twenty Suspension 

Racing Team Bach 

Shirtshop Wagner 

Havana Reha Division 

DSR Suzuki 

EVRO Racing Team 

Kona Racing Team 

MSM 

Kona Racing Team 

Airstream Events 

EL Floppo 

Kona Racing Team 

Club - Wohnort 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MCC Eckartsborn 

MCF Laisa/DMV 

MSC Schrecksbach 

MSF Sinngrund 

MSC Sechshelden 

57647 

MSC Schrecksbach 

Haina 

Horselberg-Hainich 

Ehringshausen 

Neunkirchen 

Buseck 

MSC Freier Grund ADAC 

MCF Laisa 

Hungen 

MSC Sachaafheim 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

Worra 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns 

AMC Langgöns 

Wörrstadt 

MSC Bauschheim 

Linden 

Buseck 

MSV Lahnberge 

Homberg/Efze 

MSC Beuern 

MSC Beuern 

MSV Lahnberge 

MCC Eckartsborn 

Fahrzeug 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki RM-Z450 

Yamaha 

Suzuki RM125 08 

KTM 

Beta 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

18 

20 

13 

11 

14 

16 

12 

22 

3 

7 

6 

10 

9 

15 

8 

2 

0 

1 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

22 

25 

15 

20 

16 

13 

10 

11 

0 

18 

14 

12 

8 

7 

0 

5 

9 

6 

4 

0 

0 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ges. 

47 

43 

35 

33 

27 

27 

26 

23 

22 

21 

21 

18 

18 

16 

15 

13 

11 

6 

5 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Hessencup Beuern 2015 

Damen / Hobby-Einsteiger 

Gesamtergebnis 

Beuern 1,935 Km 


